

DAYAL CHAND DUA Vs. JAGDISH CHAND DUA @ MITH @JOHNSON
19.08.2023

Present: Shri Saurabh Kumar, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Fresh suit is received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

At request, put up for consideration on 31.08.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addil. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
19.08.2023