

20

CS 425/23

DAYAL CHAND DUA Vs. JAGDISH CHAND DUA @ MITH @
JOHNSON

31.08.2023

Pr: Sh. Sachin Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on 02.09.2023.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-31.08.2023