

DAYAL CHAND DUA Vs. JAGDISH CHAND DUA @ MITH @
JOHNSON

18.12.2023

Present: Sh. Sachin Sharma Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendants.

Amended memo of parties is filed.

Issue notice to all defendants except Jagdish Chand Dua and Bharat
Bhushan on filing of PF/RC, speed post and authorized courier for 12.01.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-18.12.2023

At 12.00 noon.

At this stage, defendants appeared and they have been apprised about
the court proceedings and NDOH i.e. 12.01.2024

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-18.12.2023