

12
CS425/23

DAYAL CHAND DUA Vs. JAGDISH CHAND DUA @ MITH @
JOHNSON

07.10.2024

Present: Sh. Ravish Dua Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant no.1 with Ld. Counsel Ms. Charu Sharma.

D-2 is already exparte.

List of witnesses and evidence by way of affidavit of PW1 is
filed. Copy supplied.

At request, put up for P.E. on 22.11.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
07.10.2024