

CS 425/23
DAYAL CHAND DUA Vs. JAGDISH CHAND DUA @ MITH @
JOHNSON

05.07.2025

Present: None.

As no one has appeared, matter is adjourned for plaintiff's
evidence to 01.08.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
05.07.2025